
1 上  田  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立将監小学４年 3 42.78 21.32 21.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.48 0.96-4 -3 -5 -2 -3

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 2 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.030 -1 0 0 -1

5 1A+2T<+1T < 2.54 -0.18 2.360 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 2 1 0 0

7 2S+2Lo 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 -2 -1 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 -1 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 1 1 0

21.28 21.32

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.503.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.833.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.583.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

21.46

2 新  井  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立市名坂小６年 1 37.23 15.09 22.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

3 2Fe e 1.44 -0.38 1.06-1 -2 -3 -3 -4

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 1 -2 -1 0

5 2Lo+2T<< << 2.10 -0.51 1.590 -2 -3 -4 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 -1 1 0

7 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.67 1.01-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

8 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.13 2.051 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.931 -2 0 -1 0

16.64 15.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

22.14
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3 浦  田  明  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立北仙台小５年 4 32.47 14.06 18.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.591 -2 -2 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-1 -2 -3 -3 -4

3 2S+1T<<+1Lo << 1.80 -0.43 1.370 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 2 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.041 -2 -3 0 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -3 0 0 0

7 1F 0.50 0.05 0.551 2 1 1 1

8 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

14.48 14.06

Skating Skills 1.60 2.423.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.172.75 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.253.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.253.00 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.423.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

18.41

4 森      陽菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富谷市立成田小学５年 2 27.27 9.53 17.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.270 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.671 -1 -2 -1 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.121 -1 -2 0 -1

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-1 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

7 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.08 1.52-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 -2 -1 1

10.38 9.53

Skating Skills 1.60 2.423.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.083.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.253.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.173.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.173.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

17.74
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